
Encompass 360™

Antioxidant Multi-Vitamin and Mineral Dietary Supplement

F133631-10-01

Enjoy the best in overall nutritional support with Encompass 360 mega-
multivitamin/mineral/antioxidant formula as part of your daily health 
rejuvenation supplementation program. Why settle for the minimum 
multivitamin when you can have a highly concentrated spectrum of 
nutrients that often far surpasses the “recommended daily allowance.”

We live in a day and age where our foods have become so nutritionally 
incomplete and in many instances detrimental to our health. Current 
food products may lack as much as 75%% of the nutritional value that 
our parents and grandparents had from the same fruits and vegetables.(1) 
Unfortunately as we are currently experiencing a decline in the essential 
nutrients necessary to support proper health, we continue to see an 
exponential increase in the introduction of new chemicals in the forms of 
household and industrial solvents, cleaners, volatile organic compounds, 
dioxins, phthalates and the list goes on.(2) With this increase we are also 
witnessing an increase in health issues associated with deficiencies in 
essential vitamins, minerals and antioxidants.

It is essential in today's world to embrace high quality natural nutritional 
supplementation. The body needs the proper nutritional components to 
function at its full genetic and biological potential.

A nutritionally depleted body may lead to inflammation, degenerative 
and metabolic disease. In order to fuel essential biological processes the 
right nutrients must be present. Vitamins and ionic trace minerals are 
important support for cellular enzymatic functions, biochemical process-
es, protein and enzyme synthesis, ATP energy production, metabolic 
vitality, vital organ function and health, a robust immune system, and 
regulation of cell and tissue growth.(3)

Encompass 360 properly blends natural ingredients to support a 
multitude of health related bio mechanisms that affect our lives and 
quality of life everyday by nutritional support of proper physical, mental 
and emotional health. Give your body maximum support to ensure 
superior performance.

Boost Your
Immune

System with
the Immense
Support that

Encompass 360
Provides!

https://www.btoxicfree.com/sisel-international-products/


Take advantage of the Sisel opportunity today. Get started by contacting the person who
gave you this flyer, or go online at www.sisel.net for more information.   

MANUFACTURED  IN  USA

# F133631-10-01

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Encompass 360 provides the maximum vitamin and 
mineral concentration perhaps necessary to support 
better health. The comprehensive blend includes:

• 13 Vitamins – Complete Vitamin Nutrition.

• 9 Essential Minerals.

• 59 Ionic Trace Minerals.

• Antioxidant Proprietary Blend.

• Fulvic Acid.

DIRECTIONS

Take 4 capsules daily with water.

CAUTION

If you are under the age of 18, pregnant, nursing, have a 
pre-existing medical condition or  taking prescription 
blood thinning medication, consult with your health-care 
provider before taking this product. Discontinue use and 
consult your health-care provider if any adverse reaction 
occurs. Do not use if tamper-evident seal is broken. Keep 
out of the reach of children.

ALLERGENS

Contains milk.

Weight Loss Formula*

Encompass 360™

Antioxidant Multi-Vitamin and Mineral
Dietary Supplement
120 CAPSULES

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.          
 This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

Research info:

(1) Nutritional Changes 1975-2010 (per 100 grams raw edible portion-Source is USDA food 
composition tables); USDA-National Agricultural Library

(2) Chemicals within us; Written by David Ewing Duncan, National Geographic magazine

(3) Minerals and Human Health, The Rationale for Optimal and Balanced Trace Element 
Levels by Alexander G. Schauss, Ph.D.

OTHER INGREDIENTS
Sodium Vegetable Capsules, Microcrystalline
Cellulose, Vegetable Fatty Acid, Silica.

Rhodiola Rosea (root) Extract, Bacopa Monnieri (leaf) Extract, Green 
Coffee (bean) Extract, Milk Thistle (seed) Extract, L-Glutamine, Acetyl 
L-Carnitine HCl, MSM, Grape (seed) Extract, Turmeric (root) Extract, 
Green Tea (leaf) Extract, Maqui (fruit) Powder, Fulvic Acid.

† Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
†† Daily Value not established

Serving Size: 4 capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (as d-α Tocopheryl Acetate)

Vitamin K (as Menaquinone)

Thiamin (as Thiamin HCl)

Riboflavin
Niacin (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)

Folate (as Folic Acid)

Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalmin)

Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothenate)
Calcium (as Milk Calcium)

Magnesium (as Magnesium Carbonate)

Zinc (as Zinc Gluconate)

Selenium (as Selenium Yeast)

Copper (as Copper Gluconate)

Manganese (as Manganese Yeast)

Chromium (as Chromium Yeast)

Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Yeast)

Sodium

400%
560%

75%
810%
110%
940%
870%
125%
660%
250%

2500%
1000%

750%
5%

15%
80%

250%
140%
100%
710%

45%
<1%

††

3600
500

15
122
135

11.3
11.3

20
11.3

60
300

37.5
60
56

8.7
140
1.3
2.2

249
20
15

315

mcg
mg
mcg
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mg

mcg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mcg
mcg
mg

mgProprietary Blend

1000 mcg DFE
(600 mcg folic acid)

Manufactured for:
Sisel International, LLC
1328 West Spring Creek Place
P.O. Box 369, Springville, UT 84663

 
Sisel International AG
Grundacher 5
6060 Sarnen, Switzerland

https://www.btoxicfree.com/sisel-international-products/

