Encompass 360™

Antioxidant Multi-Vitamin and Mineral Dietary Supplement

Enjoy the best in overall nutritional support with **Encompass 360** megamultivitamin/mineral/antioxidant formula as part of your daily health rejuvenation supplementation program. Why settle for the minimum multivitamin when you can have a highly concentrated spectrum of nutrients that often far surpasses the "recommended daily allowance."

We live in a day and age where our foods have become so nutritionally incomplete and in many instances detrimental to our health. Current food products may lack as much as 75%% of the nutritional value that our parents and grandparents had from the same fruits and vegetables. ⁽¹⁾ Unfortunately as we are currently experiencing a decline in the essential nutrients necessary to support proper health, we continue to see an exponential increase in the introduction of new chemicals in the forms of household and industrial solvents, cleaners, volatile organic compounds, dioxins, phthalates and the list goes on. ⁽²⁾ With this increase we are also witnessing an increase in health issues associated with deficiencies in essential vitamins, minerals and antioxidants.

It is essential in today's world to embrace high quality natural nutritional supplementation. The body needs the proper nutritional components to function at its full genetic and biological potential.

A nutritionally depleted body may lead to inflammation, degenerative and metabolic disease. In order to fuel essential biological processes the right nutrients must be present. Vitamins and ionic trace minerals are important support for cellular enzymatic functions, biochemical processes, protein and enzyme synthesis, ATP energy production, metabolic vitality, vital organ function and health, a robust immune system, and regulation of cell and tissue growth. (3)

Encompass 360 properly blends natural ingredients to support a multitude of health related bio mechanisms that affect our lives and quality of life everyday by nutritional support of proper physical, mental and emotional health. Give your body maximum support to ensure superior performance.







Boost Your Immune System with the Immense Support that Encompass 360 Provides!





FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Encompass 360 provides the maximum vitamin and mineral concentration perhaps necessary to support better health. The comprehensive blend includes:

- 13 Vitamins Complete Vitamin Nutrition.
- 9 Essential Minerals.
- 59 Ionic Trace Minerals.
- Antioxidant Proprietary Blend.
- Fulvic Acid.

DIRECTIONS

Take 4 capsules daily with water.

CAUTION

If you are under the age of 18, pregnant, nursing, have a pre-existing medical condition or taking prescription blood thinning medication, consult with your health-care provider before taking this product. Discontinue use and consult your health-care provider if any adverse reaction occurs. Do not use if tamper-evident seal is broken. Keep out of the reach of children.

ALLERGENS

Contains milk.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Research info:

(1) Nutritional Changes 1975-2010 (per 100 grams raw edible portion-Source is USDA food composition tables); USDA-National Agricultural Library

(2) Chemicals within us; Written by David Ewing Duncan, National Geographic magazine
(3) Minerals and Human Health, The Rationale for Optimal and Balanced Trace Element Levels by Alexander G. Schauss, Ph.D.



Manufactured for: Sisel International, LLC 1328 West Spring Creek Place P.O. Box 369, Springville, UT 84663

Sisel International AGGrundacher 5
6060 Sarnen, Switzerland

Encompass 360™

Antioxidant Multi-Vitamin and Mineral Dietary Supplement

120 CAPSULES

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 4 capsules Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving	% I	Daily	Value
Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)	3600	mcg	400%
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	500	mg	560%
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	15	mcg	75%
Vitamin E (as d-α Tocopheryl Acetate)	122	mg	810%
Vitamin K (as Menaquinone)	135	mcg	110%
Thiamin (as Thiamin HCI)	11.3	mg	940%
Riboflavin	11.3	mg	870%
Niacin (as Niacinamide)	20	mg	125%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	11.3	mg	660%
Folate (as Folic Acid)	1000 m	ncg DF	E 250 %
	00 mcg	folic a	icid)
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalmin)	60	mcg	2500%
Biotin	300	mcg	1000%
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothenate	37.5	mg	750%
Calcium (as Milk Calcium)	60	mg	5%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Carbonate)	56	mg	15%
Zinc (as Zinc Gluconate)	8.7	mg	80%
Selenium (as Selenium Yeast)	140	mcg	250%
Copper (as Copper Gluconate)	1.3	mg	140%
Manganese (as Manganese Yeast)	2.2	mg	100%
Chromium (as Chromium Yeast)	249	mcg	710%
Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Yeast)	20	mcg	45%
Sodium	15	mg	<1%
Proprietary Blend	315	_	. #

Rhodiola Rosea (root) Extract, Bacopa Monnieri (leaf) Extract, Green Coffee (bean) Extract, Milk Thistle (seed) Extract, L-Glutamine, Acetyl L-Carnitine HCl, MSM, Grape (seed) Extract, Turmeric (root) Extract, Green Tea (leaf) Extract, Maqui (fruit) Powder, Fulvic Acid.

† Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet †† Daily Value not established

OTHER INGREDIENTS

Sodium Vegetable Capsules, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Vegetable Fatty Acid, Silica.

